Nr.

101

90

110
189

126
198

91
188

10

Seeland Cup 2011

22 + 23.01 2011

KI.

20

12

13
15

16
19

13
12

19

Club

Forward-Morges

Diidingen

Hindelbank

Uster

Munchenbuchsee
Wil SG

Diidingen
Uster

Belp

16

12
13

14
11

10
15

3a
3b

Titelverteidiger

Moret Rachel

[N

Verbande: STT
OSR: P.Stettler

Anz.Teiln.: 9 HO.KI.: 20

Moret Rachel

1/2

Damen A

Serie 3
Beginn 14.45

11

Brilhart Marina 9
2
Hofer Deborah
Schempp Liza 13
3|Schempp Liza
10
4|Marthaler Katja
Marthaler Katja
Aschwanden Rahel 15
5|Aschwanden Rahel
11
6|Brulhart Nadine
Brilhart Nadine
Ehrismann Nurit 14
7|Ehrismann Nurit
12
8|Bazzi Vera
Bazzi Vera
Rangliste

21.01.2011 15:54



